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18-22 GEBPAJIS 2025 Porun
MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025
Event 40 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
22.02.2025 - 10:54 Startlist
JR 8:13.01 )>XWUrAPEB, Bnagnmup 01.01.2009

KMC : 9:13.00 / MC:8:29.00 / MCMK : 7:48.63

Jlopoxka

damunus, s

Heat 2 of 3

NAVUMENKA, Daniil
KAZLOUSKI, Aliaksandr
PRUSAU, Kiryl
BURSHYN, Mikita
BARYSKIN, Vadzim
KUSAKIN, DANIIL
UZHAKQOU, Mikita

Heat 3 of 3

3
4
5

6
7
8
9

KHATKO, Pavel
HAYEUSKI, Artsiom
VERAMEICHYK, Leu
KULBACHNY, Zakhar
IHNATSIYK, Raman
BLINKOUSKI, Arseni
KHARITONIK, Tsimafei
BRUZGO, Egor
LUCHANOK, llya
SHCHARBAKOU, Pilip

r’p

2008
2009
2009
2007
2009
2007
2007

2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008

Heat 4 of 3, scheduled in session 8 at 17:02

LUTS, Maksim
TATARCHUK, Mikhail
BAROVSKI, Ivan
VIALICHKA, Uladzislau
KUPREICHYK, Yahor
KEIKO, YAHOR

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2010

paspsg
1 BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR
MC BLR
MC BLR
MC BLR
KMC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
MUHCK

pogHeHcKast 06nacTb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb

MuHCK

MwuHckas o6nacTb
MwuHckas o6nacTb
MUHCK

BpecTckasa ob6niactb
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckas ob6nacTtb

MorunneBckas o61acTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MorunneBckas o61acTb
MwuHckas 06n1acTb
MoruneBckasi 061acTb
lpoaHeHcKas obnactb

3asaBOYHOE BpeMS

9:49.32
9:25.50
9:19.21
9:14.50
9:16.27
9:22.00
9:30.20

9:14.25
9:10.06
9:05.00
9:02.08
8:59.00
9:00.00
9:02.24
9:08.99
9:11.25
9:14.50

8:56.04
8:55.71
8:35.00
8:21.67
8:31.00
8:37.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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